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Academic Year Calendar for 2017 ,College of International Education,SYNU

February

February 25 (Saturday)

February 26-27(Sunday ~Next Monday)
February 28 (Tuesday)

March
March1 (Wednesday)

March 6 (Monday)

March 6-10 (Monday ~ Friday)
March 15 (Wednesday)

March 20-24 (Monday ~Friday )

March 22 (Wednesday)

March 24 (Friday)

March 31 (Friday)

April

April 2-4 (Sunday ~ Tuesday)
April 6 (Thursday)

April 28 (Friday)

April 24-28 (Alternative)

April 29-May 1(Saturday ~Next Monday)
May

May 12 (Friday)

May 18 (Thursday)

May 19 (Friday)
May 25 (Thursday)
May 26 (Friday)

May 28-30 (Sunday~Next Tuesday)
June

June 21-28(Wednesday~Next Wednesday)
June 23(Friday)

July

July 1- August 25

August

August 26 (Saturday)

August 27-28(Sunday~Next Monday)
August 31 (Thursday)

August 31 (Thursday)
September
September 1 (Friday)

September 8 (Friday)

September 11 (Monday)
September 11-15 (Monday ~ Friday)
September 18-22 (Monday ~Friday )

September 20 (Wednesday)

September 22 (Friday)

October

October 1-8(Sunday ~Next Sunday)
October 13(Friday)

November

November 10 (Friday)
November 17 (Friday)
December

December 14 (Thursday)
December 15 (Friday)

December 18-25 (Monday ~Next Monday)
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Activities

apartment open

freshman docking; students registration

freshman placement test for foreign students of IEC;
teacher training; head-teachers conference

start of the new semester; announcing class division and
curriculum for each class; textbooks distribution

start of optional courses and extracurricular learning classes
Make-up exam

Opening ceremony for the new semester

Entrance education-exit and entry administration law; the
fire safety rules; the regulations for foreign students;
International culture and art festival activities for Chinese
and foreign students, SYNU Launching ceremony of club
activities

Appointment assembly of the International students union
Class culture design and display

3 -day holiday for the Tomb-Sweeping Day

Selection and preparation for Chinese bridge Chinese
proficiency competition for foreign students in China
International culture and art festival activities for Chinese and
foreign students, SYNU Sports game for foreign students
Language and culture practice for the senior year undergraduates
3-day holiday for the Labor Day

International culture and art festival activities for Chinese
and foreign students, SYNU Liaoning regional culture
investigate-Spring outing

International culture and art festival activities for Chinese
and foreign students, SYNU Chinese calligraphy competition
Graduation examination for undergraduates

Thesis defense for bachelor’ s degree (graduate in 2017)
International culture and art festival activities for Chinese
and foreign students, SYNU The Dragon Boat Festival
Celebration

3-day holiday for the Dragon Boat Festival

Final exams
Graduation ceremony and party

Short-term training classes; summer vacation

apartment open

freshman docking; students registration

freshman placement test for foreign students of IEC;
teacher training; head-teachers conference

Professional conference for Chinese Government
Scholarship students

start of the new semester; Announcing class division and
curriculum for each class; textbooks distribution
International culture and art festival activities for Chinese
and foreign students, SYNU Opening ceremony for the
new semester

start of optional courses and extracurricular learning classes
Make—up exam

Entrance education—exit and entry administration law; the
fire safety rules; the regulations for foreign students;
International culture and art festival activities for Chinese
and foreign students, SYNU Launching ceremony of club
activity

Appointment assembly of the International students union

8—day holiday for Mid-Autumn day & National Day
International culture and art festival activities for Chinese
and foreign students, SYNU Liaoning regional culture
investigate-Autumn outing

class culture design and display

International culture and art festival activities for Chinese
and foreign students, SYNU Chinese recitation contest
Thesis defense for bachelor’ s degree (graduate in 2018)
The closing and awards ceremony of International culture
and art festival activities for Chinese and foreign students,
SYNU New Year party

Final examinations Graduation ceremony for Chinese
language course students
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